



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

41 108 Total Team
13 26 11 ATIENZA Kyla Llana
10 23 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
19 117 Total Team
17 81 12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa
27 62 Total Team
11 24 2 VALDEZ Alyssa

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

39 133 Total Team
14 30 3 DANG Thoan

6 24 17 LE Xuan
6 124 Total Team
5 86 10 LE Tram

17 64 Total Team
6 34 17 LE Xuan

Best Scorer 16 47 18 CARLOS Diana Mae19 78 5 NGUYEN Huong

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 139 Total Team
14 33 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
11 24 2 VALDEZ Alyssa
10 68 Total Team

4 21 13 DOMINGO Celine Elaiza
3 28 6 PANAGA Jeannette
1 73 Total Team
1 8 13 DOMINGO Celine Elaiza

13 Total Team
75 280 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 147 Total Team
19 62 5 NGUYEN Huong

9 35 17 LE Xuan
5 49 Total Team
3 9 7 NGUYEN Oanh
1 9 10 LE Tram
0 65 Total Team

20 Total Team
63 261 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CCS • CREAMLINE COOL SMASHERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela

2 VALDEZ Alyssa

5 SATO Risa

6 PANAGA Jeannette

7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa

8 DE JESUS Jorella MarieL

9 BERNARDO Lorie Lyn

11 ATIENZA Kyla LlanaL

12 DE GUZMAN Julia Melissa

13 DOMINGO Celine Elaiza

17 VARGAS Rosemarie

18 CARLOS Diana Mae

19 PONS Bernadeth

23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret

  
  

  
  
L L

L L L

  
  


  

  

11

7
7

3
8

16

10

Coach:
Assistant:

MENESES SHERWIN
SANTOS K

VIE • KINH BAC-BAC NINH 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TRAN Trang

3 DANG ThoanL

5 NGUYEN Huong

7 NGUYEN Oanh

8 NGUYEN Ngoc

9 NGUYEN Ha

10 LE Tram

11 PHAN My

12 PHAM Quynh

17 LE Xuan

19 CHU Ngoc

22 TRAN AnhL

L L L

  
  
 

  
 
  
  
  

19
8
1

1
1
3

10

Coach:
Assistant:

PHAM LONG
PHAM HA

Referees: MATIMATICO Herbert (AIR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

VIE
CCS 3

0 23
25

23
25

17
25

63
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:32 0:32 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

36 3,39307/25/2023

PASIG CITY

PHILSPORTS ARENA

Match duration: Start: 16:04 End: 17:50 Total: 1:46
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL INVITATIONAL 2023
Semi-Finals


